Limietwedstrijd
Heerenveen, 30-10-2021

é’}}* knzk

Programmanr. 27
30-10-2021 - 19:55

Dames, 200m rugslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2
3 Karin van Dijk
4 Laura Noord
5 Sari Schott
6 Nada Lisa Hut

Serie 2 van 2

Yke Spelde
Maud Roffel

Maaike Issard
Myrthe Natzijl
Chantal Tiesinga
Maud Koehoorn
llana Gentile

oO~NO O WN -

Marte Hieke van der Kamp

vereniging

Thor

De Wellerobben
Bubble
Aqualero

Thor

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Orcal

Dz&Pc

Orcal

Dz&Pc

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Orca l

inschrijftijd

3:00.99
2:54.14
2:58.50
3:33.33

2:47.31
2:34.39
2:24.68
2:20.86
2:24.03
2:33.99
2:36.69
2:49.50

197601066
200202568
200602846
199307280

200700208
200700840
200500218
200300022
200400076
200302452
200501418
200801558

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71011

Registered to HZ&PC Heerenveen
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